The Organ Clearing House

63 East 9 Street #10R
New York, NY 10003
617-688-9290

john@organclearinghouse.com

Builder:

Date:

Opus:

Location:

Condition:

Asking Price:
GREAT ORGAN
1. Principal
2. Bourdon

3. Octave

4. SpillFlote
5. Principal
6. Fourniture

Great to Great 16
Great to Great 4
Great Unison Off

SWELL ORGAN

7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.

Rohrflute (EXT)
Rohrflute
Holflote

Nazard
Blockflote
Tierce
Trompette

Swell to Swell 16
Swell to Swell 4
Swell Unison Off

POSITIV ORGAN

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

Gedeckt
*Gemshorn
*Gemshorn Celeste
Spitz Principal
Principal

Quint

Scharf

*Krumhorn

Reuter

1971

1732

Ann Arbor, MI

Excellent, needs releathering
Free to a good home
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Positiv to Positiv 16

Positiv to Positiv 4

Positiv Unison Off

*(Under Expression in Swellbox)

PEDAL ORGAN
22. Resultant (GT Bourdon) 32
23. Principal (GT EXT) 16
24. Bourdon (GT) 16
25. Rohrflute (SW) 16

26. Octave (GT) 8
27. Bourdon(GT) 8
28. Rohrflute (SW) 8
29. Choral Bass 4
30. Bourdon (GT) 4
31. Rohrflute (SW EXT) 4
32. Rohrflute (SW EXT) 2

33. Mixture I1
34. Bombarde (EXT) 16
35. Bombarde 8

36. Bombarde Clarion (EXT) 4

All Manuals: Couplers, 16 ,8 and 4
Pedal Couplers 8 and 4

The organ chamber and swell division fit within an envelope of 168" W x 152" D. The
height varies from 180" at the rear, to 264" at the front.

Positiv exposed pipe box (94" W X 66" D x 125" H)

Great exposed pipe box (94"W x 66"D x 120" H)

Swell box (168" W x 152" D x 180" rear H and 264" front H)
Console (66" W x 56" D to end of pedal board x 55" H)



